

Trophy Games Investor Day Presentation

As announced previously, today, Trophy Games will host an Investor Day in the Copenhagen office.

The presentation for the event is made available as attached pdf here for those who could not attend and are interested.

Contacts

Trophy Games Development A/S Søren Gleie, CEO Office (+45) 7172 7573 Email: soren@trophy-games.com Mikkel Bryggers Gade 4, 2. sal, 1460 Copenhagen K, Denmark

Certified Adviser

Norden CEF John Norden Email: jn@nordencef.dk A/S Kongevejen 365, 2840 Holte, Denmark

About Us

Trophy Games is a data- and business-driven game company with a no-bullshit mentality. We build games around real-world interests to immerse players in their passion online!

Attachments Trophy Games Investor Day 2024